Expert

Masters

Novice

MicroDog

2010 North Central Regional Championship

Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle
Competitor Name & Dog

*Chandler Curtis & Loco
*Nate Bednar & Marcy
*Mark Gose & Mya
Danny Eggleston & Guinan
Jeff Duff & Jesse

Matt Bilderback & Buddy
Matt Bilderback & Bella
Tony Aguirre & Jazz

Mark Gose & Colt

Freddy Dixon & Apollo

Bill Ogle & Adonis

Chip Baker & Crash

Chip Baker & Seeker
Deneane Hart & Aison
Denise Thornton & Blaiden
Donald Lang & Lily

Mare Potts & Shea
Chip Baker & Wyatt

Debbie Gravitt & ESPN
Doug Levy & Yates

Sharon Galema & Cliffy
Sheridan Gilchrist & Bruno
Tom Williams & Twist
Julie Dixon & Smoke

*Chandler Curtis & Fury
*Gary Boggs & Duchess

Club
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Derby City Disc Dog
SOFK9S
SOFK9S
WINDY CITY K9 DIS(C
Indy Dog & Disc
Derby City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc
MUDD
MUDD
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S
Indy Dog & Disc

Illinois Dog and Disc
MUDD

SOFK9S

Disc Dogs of Michig;
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S

Indy Dog & Disc
gdil

Round 1

9.5
8.5
8.0
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5

7.0
5.5

4.5
5.5
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0

8.5
6.5

A

9.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
5.5

6.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
6.0
4.5
5.0
5.0

8.5
7.0

w
9.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
5.5
7.0
5.0
6.5
5.5
5.0
4.5

w
7.5
5.0

4.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
4.0
3.5

9.0
4.5

S
9.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.5
7.5
8.5
7.0
7.5
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.5
5.0
5.0

Total

37.5
335
335
35.0
33.0
34.0
325
315
28.5
27.5
27.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
22.0
20.5

S Total

6.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
5.5
6.0

27.0
20.0

19.5
21.0
23.5
18.5
19.5
18.5

S Total

9.0
8.5

35.0
26.5

Round 2
D/A P
7.0 9.5
15.5 8.0
10.0 8.0
5.0 8.5
3.0 8.0
8.0 7.5
D/A P
4.5 8.5
2.5 5.0
5.5 6.0
6.0 6.0
0.0 7.0
4.0 5.5
1.0 5.0
0.0 3.5
D/A P
4.0 8.0
0.0 7.0

A

9.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
7.5

7.5
6.0

6.5
6.0
6.5
5.5
5.0
4.5

8.0
7.5

w
9.5
8.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.0

7.0
4.5

5.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
4.0
3.5

8.5
6.0

S
9.5
7.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
6.5

8.5
4.0

8.5
7.0
7.5
5.5
5.0
3.0

8.0
8.0

Total
38.0
31.5
325
33.5
325
29.5

Total
31.5
19.5

26.0
235
25.5
215
19.0
14.5

Total
32.5
28.5

Final
83.0
78.5
75.0
72.0
68.0
67.0
325
31.5
28.5
27.5
27.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
22.0
20.5

Final
67.5
41.5

57.5
53.0
51.0
47.0
39.0
29.0

Final
69.0
57.0



Pairs

Expert

Expert

Deneane Hart & Ares
Mare Potts & Cote
Bill Ogle & Seven

*Jeff Scheetz & Jackie Rodeffer-

Sheetz & Towser
*Jeff Duff & Christie Duff &
Jesse

Indy Dog & Disc
Illinois Dog and Disc
Indy Dog & Disc

Kansas City Disc Dog

Derby City Disc Dog

Youth Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle

Competitor Name & Dog
*Burton Tienken III & Belle
*Rebecca Ridderhoff & Strider
Jordan Bybee & Indy

Sport Division D/A
Competitor Name
*Mark Vitullo & Lulu
*Mark Gose & Colt

*Scott Jones & Bolareo
Scott Jones & Satin
Deneane Hart & Aison
Greg Mclntyre & Abbie
Chip Baker & Seeker

Jeff Scheetz & Towser
Danny Eggleston & Guinan
Matt Bilderback & Buddy
Danielle O'Neill & Millie-2
Jackie Rodeffer-Scheetz & Towser
Mare Potts & Reese

Chip Hershey & Lexi
Deneane Hart & Ares

Bill Ogle & Seven

Tony Aguirre & Maddog

Club
None
lllinois Dog and Disc
Derby City Disc Dog

None

Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Derby City Disc Dog
MUDD

Kansas City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S

None

Kansas City Disc Dog
Illinois Disc Dog Clul
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
WINDY CITY K9 DISC

6.0 6.5
6.5 6.5
5.5 5.5
P A
7.5 7.5
7.0 7.0
Round 1
P A
6.0 6.0
6.5 6.5
5.5 5.0
D/A1 D/A2
14.0 17.5
19.5 12.0
14.0 10.5
19.5 3.0
14.0 6.0
13.0 4.0
13.0 2.0
12.5
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0

5.0
6.0
5.0

7.5

7.0

5.0
5.0
4.5

Final
31.5
31.5
24.5
22.5
20.0
17.0
15.0
12.5
12.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0

9.5
9.5
9.0

8.0
5.5
4.0

7.0

7.0

255
24.5
20.0

T

8.0

7.5

S Total

3.5
6.0
4.5

20.5
24.0
19.5

5.5 6.0
6.5 6.5
8.5 6.0
Final
37.5
35.5
Round 2
D/A P
12.5 7.5
1.0 7.0
0.0 5.0

6.5 55
6.0 55
6.0 55

A W

7.0 5.0
7.0 65
50 4.0

7.5 25.5] 56.5
6.0 24.0| 54.5
4.5 22.01 525
S Total Final
7.5 27.0] 66.5
6.5 27.01 55.0
4.0 18.0f 36.0



Nate Bednar & Rizzo
Gary Boggs & Mollie
Mary Jo Corso & Dreamer
Randy lves & Morgana
Chandler Curtis & Loco
Jeff Duff & Crash

Nate Bednar & Marcy
Christy Duff & Crash

Tom Williams & Cooper
Chip Baker & Crash

Denise Thornton & Blaidden

Michael Curtis & Jetta
Tom Williams & Emma
Danielle O'Neill & Zeek
Jeff Duff & Jesse
Donald Lang & Lily
Freddy Dixon & Apollo
Jeff Duff & Sasha
Chandler Curtis & Fury
Todd Bybee & Indy
Randy Ives & Buzzard
Randy Ives & Niniane
Bill Marian & Angel
Christy Duff & Sasha
Debby Gravitt & Kurli Que
Bill Ogle & Adonis
Debby Gravitt & ESPN
Todd Bybee & Laci

Jim Tenhover & Carlee
Scott Jones & Reno
Bill Marian & Skeeter
Heather Bednar & Flick
Mark Gose & Blaidden

SOFK9S

gdil

Indy Dog & Disc
None

Indy Dog & Disc

Derby City Disc Dog

SOFK9S

Derby City Disc Dog

Indy Dog & Disc
MUDD

SOFK9S

Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
None

Derby City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc
Derby City Disc Dog

Derby City Disc Dog

Indy Dog & Disc

Derby City Disc Dog

None
None
Indy Dog & Disc

Derby City Disc Dog

SOFK9S
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S

Derby City Disc Dog

SOFK9S

Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S

Indy Dog & Disc

9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



Masters

Novice

Youth

Team

Mare Potts & Shea
Chip Baker & Wyatt

Doug Levy & Yates

Gil Jones & Satin

Curt Daugherty & Rocky
Burton Tinken & Belle
Greg Mcintyre & Tele
Deanna Jones & Tahoe
Sheridan Gilchrist & Bruno
Kathleen O'Neill & Millie-2
Diana Mclntyre & Abbie
Tom Williams & Twist
Brett Kemerly & Bodie
Brett Kemerly & Leila
Patricia Daugherty & Rocky
Mark Pastor & Chip
Deanna Jones & Reno
Julie Dixon & Smoke

Julie Dixon & Athena

Brett Kemerly & Maddie
Sharon Galema & Cliffy

McKenzie Ives & Niniane
Jillian Hernandez & Bruno

Illinois Dog and Disc
MUDD

Disc Dogs of Michig;
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
None

Derby City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
SOFK9S

Derby City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc Clul
Indy Dog & Disc Clul
Indy Dog & Disc
Illinois Dog and Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Derby City Disc Dog
Derby City Disc Dog
Indy Dog & Disc Clul
Indy Dog & Disc

None
Indy Dog & Disc

Randy Ives & Cheryl Ives & Buzzard None

D/A1 D/A 2 Final

11.5
6.5

D/A 1
11.5
10.0

9.5
10.0
8.5
8.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

D/A1
2.5
0.0
0.0
D/A1

9.0

4.5
3.0

D/A 2
8.5
5.0
3.5
2.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

D/A 2
0.0
0.0
0.0
D/A 2

3.0

16.0
9.5

Final
20.0
15.0
13.0
12.5
10.5

8.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
2.5
0.0
0.0

Final

12.0



Randy Ives & Cheryl Ives & Niniane None 9.0 3.0 12.0
Nate & Heather Bednar & Rizzo SOFK9S 7.0 2.5 9.5
Scott Jones & Deanna Jones & Reno Indy Dog & Disc 7.5 0.0 7.5
Tom Williams & Deb Gravitt &
Cooper Indy Dog & Disc 3.0 2.0 5.0
Tom Williams & Deb Gravitt &
Emma Indy Dog & Disc 4.0 0.0 4.0
Chip Baker & Deanna Jones & Crash MUDD 0.0 0.0 0.0
Randy lves & Cheryl Ives & Morgana None 0.0 0.0 0.0
Recreational Division TimeTrial
Competitor Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
Expert Scott Jones & Bolareo Indy Dog & Disc 20.28 18.1 38.4
Deneane Hart & Aison Indy Dog & Disc 17.41 26.2 43.6
Chip Baker & Crash MUDD 23.28 24.4 47.6
Chip Baker & Seeker MUDD 20.12 34.9 55.0
Mare Potts & Reese Illinois Dog and Disc  19.38 43.0 62.3
Scott Jones & Reno Indy Dog & Disc 19.91 61.0 80.9
Chip Hershey & Lexi Indy Dog & Disc 23.44 23.4
Deneane Hart & Ares Indy Dog & Disc 24.15 24.2
Randy Ives & Buzzard None 24.30 24.3
Mike Curtis & Nitro Indy Dog & Disc 24.59 24.6
Christina Curtis & Nitro Indy Dog & Disc 25.00 25.0
Rick Kimball & Rudy Indy Dog & Disc 25.34 25.3
Tom Williams & Cooper Indy Dog & Disc 25.53 25.5
Rick Kimball & Dugan Indy Dog & Disc 25.59 25.6
Jeff Scheetz & Towser Kansas City Disc | 26.63 26.6
Randy Ives & Niniane None 30.10 30.1
Christina Curtis & Jack Indy Dog & Disc 34.85 34.9
Christina Curtis & Tazer Indy Dog & Disc 44.78 44.8



Masters

Novice

Youth

Team

Mary Jo Corso & Dreamer
Mike Curtis & Jetta

Tom Williams & Twist
Mare Potts & Cote

Tom Williams & Emma

Cheryl lves & Morgana
Mare Potts & Shea

Chip Baker & Wyatt
Mary Jo Corso & Murphy

Curt Daugherty & Rocky
Sheridan Gilchrist & Bruno
Deanna Jones & Tahoe
Patricia Daugherty & Rocky
Gil Jones & Satin

Deanna Jones & Reno
Donald Lang & Lily

Jillian Hernandez & Bruno

Randy Ives & Cheryl Ives & Niniane

Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc

[llinois Dog and Disc

Indy Dog & Disc

None

Indy Dog & Disc
MUDD

Indy Dog & Disc

Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc
Indy Dog & Disc

Indy Dog & Disc

None

Randy Ives & Cheryl lves & Buzzard None

Deneane Hart & Chip Baker & Ares

Indy Dog & Disc

Scott Jones & Deanna Jones & Bolare Indy Dog & Disc
Chip Baker & Deneane Hart & Seeker MUDD

Jeff Scheetz & Jackie & Towser

Kansas City Disc |

Randy Ives & Cheryl Ives & Morgana None

Ron & Amy King & Bruno

Indy Dog & Disc

Chip Baker & Deanna Jones & Crash Indy Dog & Disc

52.75
55.47
61.00
61.00
61.00

Rnd 1
20.62
22.8
27.2
121.0

Rnd 1
26.63
28.85
41.66
51.00
20.41
90.00
90.00

Rnd 1
0.00

Rnd 1
20.06
22.50
29.25
26.99
29.38
25.57
31.15
31.96
38.56

Rnd 2
19.3
23.0
55.8

121.0

Rnd 2
27.4
294
41.9
50.2
90.0
52.6
59.5

Rnd 2

Rnd 2
20.3
24.2
24.7
33.2
33.8
38.6

52.8
55.5
61.0
61.0
61.0

Final
39.9
45.8
83.0

242.0

Final
54.0
58.2
83.5

101.2
110.4
142.6
149.5

Final
0.0

Final
40.3
46.7
53.9
60.2
63.2
64.2
31.2
32.0
38.6



Tom & Sarah Williams & Cooper Indy Dog & Disc 40.00 40.0

Rick Kimball & Mary Jo Corso & Duga Indy Dog & Disc 40.22 40.2
Tom & Sarah Williams & Emma Indy Dog & Disc 45.21 45.2
Chip Baker & Deneane Hart & Wyatt MUDD 49.37 49.4
Gil Jones & Deanna Jones & Satin Indy Dog & Disc 54.53 54.5
Scott Jones & Deanna Jones & Reno Indy Dog & Disc 61.00 61.0
Deneane Hart &Chip Hershey & Aiso Indy Dog & Disc 61.00 61.0
Tom & Sarah Williams & Abby Indy Dog & Disc 61.00 61.0

* Receive invitations to the 2010 Hyperflite Skyhoundz World Championship



